
Red River Groundwater Conservation District 

2020 Fee Schedule 

 

Well Registration Fee (up to 17.36 gpm)        $100 

New Well Registration & Production Permit Application Fee     $600 
     -(less than 200 gpm), also applies to permit amendments  

New Well Registration & Production Permit Application Fee with Hydrogeological Report  $1500 
 -(200 gpm and above)           

Well Driller Report Deposit Fee                           $100 refundable  

Agricultural Water Use Fee         $0 

Non-Exempt Water Use Fee         $0.07 per 1,000 

gallons 

Meter seal replacement fee          $100* 

* For replacing seals for reasons other than well or meter failure 

 

 

 

 

Failure to Report Meter Readings within 30-days Major violation – See Appendix A of the Temporary Rules for 

Schedule of Violations 

Failure to Pay Water Use Fee within 30-days  15% 

Failure to Pay Use Fee within 60-days Major Violation – See Appendix A of the Temporary Rules for 

Schedule of Violations 

 

 


